I SCHEDULE

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:30

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:45
11:45-01:00
01:00-02:15
02:15-02:45

02:45-03:00
03:00-04:00
04:00-05:00
05:30

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-11:15
11:15-12:00

12:00-01:15
01:15-02:30
02:30-02:45
02:45-04:30

04:30-05:00

Friday, April 21

Registration & Coffee

Jeff Hudson: Emotional
Availability in Group

Small Group Discussions
Sharing of Small Group
Discussions with the Larger
Group

Break

Small Experiential Group 1
Lunch

Demonstration Group 1
Discussion/Integration of
Concepts

Break

Group as a Whole

LGPS Board Meeting*
Cocktail Party*

*QOpen to all members & attendees

Saturday, April 22

Sign-in & Coffee

Small Experiential Group 2
Break

Demonstration Group 2
Discussion/Integration of
Concepts

Lunch

Small Experiential Group 3
Break

Jeff Hudson: Expanding the
Capacity for Intimacy in
Group Members and
Leaders

Group as a Whole
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LOUISIANA GROUP

PSYCHOTHERAPY SOCIETY

EMOTIONAL
AVAILABILITY
IN GROUP:

Expanding the Capacity
for Intimacy in Group
Members & Leaders

April 21-22, 2017

Hampton Inn Convention Center
1201 Convention Center Blvd
New Orleans, LA 70130




I ABOUT THE INSTITUTE
I

JEFFREY S. HUDSON, M.ED, LPC, CGP,
FAGPA. Jeff Hudson’s group leadership is
guided by a belief that our clients can
unconsciously know what we are open to
experiencing emotionally and what we are
reluctant to experience. He is a strong
proponent of group membership as a
component of a therapist’s professional
and personal growth. Jeff is a group
psychotherapist in private practice in
Austin, Texas. He is a former President of
the Austin Group Psychotherapy Society
and has served two terms on its Board of
Directors.  Jeff is currently the Vice
Chairman of the Group Foundation for
Advancing Mental Health and is a Fellow
of the American Group Psychotherapy
Association (AGPA). In 2007, lJeff co-
founded AGPA’s first local fund-raising
committee to provide scholarships to the
AGPA Annual Meeting. A frequent
presenter on group treatment at the local
and national level, Jeff maintains an
active group practice that includes both
solo and co-leadership of therapy and
training groups. One of his ongoing
training groups meets in Nashville,
Tennessee.

WORKSHOP OBJECTIVES

1. Discuss the influence of personal
history on the group leader’s
emotional availability

2. List three common sources of
countertransference resistance

3. Name three patient fears that impede
emotional intimacy

4. Define emotional availability

I THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS

I REGISTRATION

PLATINUM SPONSOR

The Recovery Center of Baton Rouge

SPONSORS
Acadia Health Care
New Beginnings Adolescent Recovery Center
Palmetto Addiction & Recovery
River Oaks Hospital
St. Christopher's Addiction Wellness Center

I INFORMATION
- — |

CONTINUING EDUCATION

e 12.5CEUs

* Psychologists: LGPS is an approved
continuing education sponsor for Louisiana
licensees.

e Social Workers: Applications have been
submitted for review to the Louisiana State
Social Work Board.

* Counselors: Applications have been
submitted for review to the Louisiana
Counseling Association.

Name & Credentials

Address

Phone

Email

[1Yes, I'd like a vegetarian option for lunch.

[] Please do not contact me via email about LGPS.

Institute Registration Fee

[1 Member $260.00
[ Member: New Professional* $150.00
[1 Non-Member $300.00
[1 Non-Member: New Professional* $195.00
[] Student $80.00

Renew Your LGPS Membership
Membership Year: June 1, 2016-May 31, 2017

[1Full $65.00
[1 New Professional/Retired* $45.00
[] Student $25.00

* A New Professional is someone who has
graduated within the last 3 years.

Experiential Leader Preference 1st | 2nd | 3rd

Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA &
David Hayes, PhD

Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR
(Art Therapy group)

ADDITIONAL FEES

* Onsite Registration is an additional $30.

e All cancelations must be submitted in
writing and received three days prior to the
institute. An administration fee of 50% of
the registration cost will be deducted.

Capi Landreneau, LCSW, CGP

Jay Martinez, LCSW, LAC

Darlyne Nemeth, PhD, MP, MPAP,
CGP, & Art Rosenkrantz, PhD

Karen Travis, LCSW-BACS, CGP,
FAGPA

HOTEL RESERVATIONS

Call 1 (866) 311-1200 to reserve a room at our
special discounted room block rate by
3/21/17. Use code: LAP.

REGISTER ONLINE OR MAIL THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT

LOUISIANA GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY SOCIETY
Kevin Credeur, LPC
4045 North Blvd, Baton Rouge, LA 70806
225-263-3901 LGPSnews@gmail.com
LGPSonline.org




