## SCHEDULE

### Friday, April 21

i naay, April	
08:00-08:30	Registration & Coffee
08:30-09:30	Jeff Hudson: Emotional
	Availability in Group
09:30-10:00	Small Group Discussions
10:00-10:15	Sharing of Small Group
	Discussions with the Larger
	Group
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:45	Small Experiential Group 1
11:45-01:00	Lunch
01:00-02:15	Demonstration Group 1
02:15-02:45	Discussion/Integration of
	Concepts
02:45-03:00	Break
03:00-04:00	Group as a Whole
04:00-05:00	LGPS Board Meeting*
05:30	Cocktail Party*

\*Open to all members & attendees

### Saturday, April 22

outurauy, Ap	
08:00-08:30	Sign-in & Coffee
08:30-09:45	Small Experiential Group 2
09:45-10:00	Break
10:00-11:15	Demonstration Group 2
11:15-12:00	Discussion/Integration of
	Concepts
12:00-01:15	Lunch
01:15-02:30	Small Experiential Group 3
02:30-02:45	Break
02:45-04:30	Jeff Hudson: Expanding the
	Capacity for Intimacy in
	Group Members and
	Leaders
04:30-05:00	Group as a Whole

Louisiana Group Psychotherapy Society Kevin Credeur, LPC 4045 North Blvd Baton Rouge, LA 70806 LOUISIANA GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY SOCIETY

# EMOTIONAL AVAILABILITY IN GROUP:

Expanding the Capacity for Intimacy in Group Members & Leaders

Jeffrey S. Hudson, M.Ed., LPC, CGP, FAGPA

April 21-22, 2017

Hampton Inn Convention Center 1201 Convention Center Blvd New Orleans, LA 70130



learn from experience

Nonprofit U.S. Postage PAID Baton Rouge, LA Permit No. 32

# **ABOUT THE INSTITUTE**

JEFFREY S. HUDSON, M.ED, LPC, CGP, FAGPA. Jeff Hudson's group leadership is guided by a belief that our clients can unconsciously know what we are open to experiencing emotionally and what we are reluctant to experience. He is a strong proponent of group membership as a component of a therapist's professional and personal growth. Jeff is a group psychotherapist in private practice in Austin, Texas. He is a former President of the Austin Group Psychotherapy Society and has served two terms on its Board of Directors. Jeff is currently the Vice Chairman of the Group Foundation for Advancing Mental Health and is a Fellow of the American Group Psychotherapy Association (AGPA). In 2007, Jeff cofounded AGPA's first local fund-raising committee to provide scholarships to the AGPA Annual Meeting. A frequent presenter on group treatment at the local and national level, Jeff maintains an active group practice that includes both solo and co-leadership of therapy and training groups. One of his ongoing training groups meets in Nashville, Tennessee.

#### WORKSHOP OBJECTIVES

- 1. Discuss the influence of personal history on the group leader's emotional availability
- 2. List three common sources of countertransference resistance
- 3. Name three patient fears that impede emotional intimacy
- 4. Define emotional availability

# **THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS**

### PLATINUM SPONSOR

The Recovery Center of Baton Rouge

SPONSORS Acadia Health Care New Beginnings Adolescent Recovery Center Palmetto Addiction & Recovery River Oaks Hospital St. Christopher's Addiction Wellness Center

## INFORMATION

#### CONTINUING EDUCATION

- 12.5 CEUs
- *Psychologists*: LGPS is an approved continuing education sponsor for Louisiana licensees.
- Social Workers: Applications have been submitted for review to the Louisiana State Social Work Board.
- Counselors: Applications have been submitted for review to the Louisiana Counseling Association.

#### ADDITIONAL FEES

- Onsite Registration is an additional \$30.
- All cancelations must be submitted in writing and received three days prior to the institute. An administration fee of 50% of the registration cost will be deducted.

#### HOTEL RESERVATIONS

Call 1 (866) 311-1200 to reserve a room at our special discounted room block rate by 3/21/17. Use code: LAP.

## REGISTRATION

Name & Credentials					
Address					
Phone					
Email					
[] Yes, I'd like a vegetarian option for	r lunc	h.			
[] Please do not contact me via ema	ail abo	ut LGF	S.		
Institute Registration	Fee				
[] Member	\$260.00				
[] Member: New Professional*	\$150.00				
[] Non-Member	\$300.00				
[] Non-Member: New Professional*	\$195.00				
[] Student		\$80.0	00		
Renew Your LGPS Memb	ershi	р			
Membership Year: June 1, 2016-N	/lay 31	, 201	7		
[] Full	\$65.00				
[] New Professional/Retired*	\$45.00				
[] Student		\$25.0	00		
* A New Professional is someone w graduated within the last 3 years.	ho has	6			
graduated within the last of years.					
Experiential Leader Preference	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA &	<b>1</b> st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR (Art Therapy group)	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR (Art Therapy group) Capi Landreneau, LCSW, CGP	1st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR (Art Therapy group) Capi Landreneau, LCSW, CGP Jay Martinez, LCSW, LAC Darlyne Nemeth, PhD, MP, MPAP,	1st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	310		
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR (Art Therapy group) Capi Landreneau, LCSW, CGP Jay Martinez, LCSW, LAC Darlyne Nemeth, PhD, MP, MPAP, CGP, & Art Rosenkrantz, PhD Karen Travis, LCSW-BACS, CGP,					
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR (Art Therapy group) Capi Landreneau, LCSW, CGP Jay Martinez, LCSW, LAC Darlyne Nemeth, PhD, MP, MPAP, CGP, & Art Rosenkrantz, PhD Karen Travis, LCSW-BACS, CGP, FAGPA	with	PAYME			
Experiential Leader Preference Sue Jensen, PhD, CGP, FAGPA & David Hayes, PhD Raney-Mills Kiely, LPC, ATR (Art Therapy group) Capi Landreneau, LCSW, CGP Jay Martinez, LCSW, LAC Darlyne Nemeth, PhD, MP, MPAP, CGP, & Art Rosenkrantz, PhD Karen Travis, LCSW-BACS, CGP, FAGPA REGISTER ONLINE OR MAIL THIS FORM	WITH APY S	PAYME			

225-263-3901 LGPSnews@gmail.com

LGPSonline.org